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Nom - Prénom Pilote
ROUSSEL Jules
PRIMAULT Théodore
BLIN Téo
ROUSSEAU Corentin
MASSON Sandro
DUPONT Hugo
LOEUL Clement
ROCHER Louis
RUYTERS Antonin
MEUNIER Tom
MONTIER Elouan
NEVEU Louis
LEQUY Marceau
SCELO Marc-Antoine
LEVEZAC Baptiste
ETIENNE Romain
BOURNIGAULT Théo

Championnat Régional 2018

Club

ASK ANCENIS
ASK LOHEAC
ACO

ASK LOHEAC
ASK ANCENIS
ASK ANCENIS
Du Vigeant
ASK WERNERT KART
ASK LAVAL
ACO

ASK LOHEAC
ASK LOHEAC
ASK ANCENIS
ASK ANCENIS
ASK ANCENIS
ACO

ASK ANCENIS

Classement Provisoire

Catégorie CADETS

LE MANS LOHEAC ANCENIS
Pré Pré Pré
Finale Finale Finale Finale Finale Finale Finale Finale
20 25 25 25 11 20
25 11 20 20 25 16
16 16 16 18 10 25
11 13 9 13 20 13
15 20 13 p 16 11
10 10 10 10 13 4
9 9 7 9 5 9
8 7 8 11 3 7
7 8 11 3 0 6
2 4 1 declassé 10 10
4 3 5 4 6 1
1 5 4 6 1 5
6 6 abs abs 9 0
5 2 3 5 2 3
3 1 6 7 0 2
0 0 2 8 7 0
abs abs abs abs 4 8

LAVAL

Pré

Total

Provisoire

126
117
101
79
77
57
48
44
35
27
23
22
21
20
19
17
12

Retrait TOTAL

1 2

126
117
101
79
77
57
48
44
35
27
23
22
21
20
19
17
12



